
Pos 

VALERI CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

VALERI CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

84 

978 

444 

3 

36 

50 

73 

74 

169 

21 

76 

35 

14 

86 

Name 

LERCHNER Markus 

PLESE Marin 

FORESTI Alberto 

CRUCIL Giacomo 

RADIC Mateo 

FISIC Haris 

LUZAR Jan 

GRAI Andrea 

PITTON Tommaso 

FERRARI Luca 

JURIC Ivica 

LOVATTI Giorgio 

PETEK Matej 

PERIS Zoran 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

Total Tm 

8:42.600 

8:43.020 

8:47.359 

8:48.231 

9:01.586 

9:02.146 

9:12.447 

9:14.463 

9:17.213 

9:22.264 

9:36.665 

7:32.302 

8:09.295 

9:01.822 

Diff 

0.420 

4.759 

5.631 

18.986 

19.546 

2.016 

4.766 

9.817 

24.218 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:42.907 

1:42.212 

1:42.548 

1:42.757 

1:46.865 

1:46.272 

1:41.990 

1:43.054 

1:42.690 

1:43.548 

1:46.564 

1:42.661 

1:52.222 

1:39.945 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

5 

5 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4  

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 848 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Ducati 959 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.2.2026. 15:21:44 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.420 

Avg. Speed 

143,559 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.990 

Best Speed 

147,120 

Best Lap by 

73 - LUZAR Jan 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

02 - 28.02.2026. 

VALERI CUP + 1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.2.2026. 15:05 


