

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on Laps

02 - 28.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

VALERI CUP + 1'42"

28.2.2026. 15:05

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:03

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Motorcycle
-----	-----	------	------	----------	------	---------	--------	------------

VALERI CUP 1000

1	84	LERCHNER Markus	5	8:42.600		1:42.907	4	BMW S 1000 RR
2	978	PLESE Marin	5	8:43.020	0.420	1:42.212	4	Aprilia RSV4
3	444	FORESTI Alberto	5	8:47.359	4.759	1:42.548	3	Honda CBR 1000 RR
4	3	CRUCIL Giacomo	5	8:48.231	5.631	1:42.757	4	Kawasaki ZX 10 R
5	36	RADIC Mateo	5	9:01.586	18.986	1:46.865	2	Honda CBR 1000 RR
6	50	FISIC Haris	5	9:02.146	19.546	1:46.272	5	Ducati Panigale V4

VALERI CUP 600

1	73	LUZAR Jan	5	9:12.447		1:41.990	5	Honda CBR 600 RR
2	74	GRAI Andrea	5	9:14.463	2.016	1:43.054	3	Yamaha R6
3	169	PITTON Tommaso	5	9:17.213	4.766	1:42.690	3	Ducati 848
4	21	FERRARI Luca	5	9:22.264	9.817	1:43.548	2	Honda CBR 600 RR
5	76	JURIC Ivica	5	9:36.665	24.218	1:46.564	4	Honda CBR 600 RR
6	35	LOVATTI Giorgio	4	7:32.302	1 Lap	1:42.661	4	Yamaha R6
7	14	PETEK Matej	4	8:09.295	1 Lap	1:52.222	3	Yamaha YZF R6

Not classified

DQ	86	PERIS Zoran	5	9:01.822	DQ	1:39.945	4	Ducati 959
----	----	-------------	---	----------	----	----------	---	------------

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.420	143,559	1:41.990	147,120	73 - LUZAR Jan

Orbits